© 2007 Glenair, Inc. CAGE Code 06324 Printed in U.S.A.
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
www.glenair.com C-19 E-Mail:  sales@glenair.com
Se
rie
s
80
0

SHIELDED JACKETED
CABLE
How To Order Right Angle Cordsets
Insert the letter “R” after the End A or End B
Connector letter designator.
Example
Straight cable  800-033-ACK4Z16-4PN-72
Right Angle 800-033-ARCR4Z16-4PN-72
RIGHT ANGLE CORDSETS DIMENSIONS
Shell
Size
A Max. B Max. C Max. D Max. E Max.
In. mm. In. mm. In. mm. In. mm. In. mm.
5 2.000 50.80 .490 12.45 1.500 38.10 .490 12.45 1.650 41.91
6 2.500 63.50 .560 14.22 1.500 38.10 .560 14.22 1.650 41.91
7 2.500 63.50 .680 17.27 1.700 43.18 .680 17.27 1.700 43.18
8 2.500 63.50 .740 18.80 1.750 44.45 .740 18.80 1.750 44.45
9 2.500 63.50 .810 20.57 1.750 44.45 .810 20.57 1.750 44.45
10 2.750 69.85 .870 22.10 1.750 44.45 .870 22.10 1.750 44.45
12 3.000 76.20 .930 23.62 1.750 44.45 .930 23.62 1.750 44.45
How To Order Right Angle Cordsets
Insert the letter “R” after the End A or End B
Connector letter designator.
Example
Straight cable  800-033-AC4Z16-4PN-72
Right Angle 800-033-ARCR4Z16-4PN-72
MASTER
KEY
LOCATED 180°
FROM CABLE EXIT
LENGTH + 2.0/-0.0 (+50.8/ -0.0)
12 IN. (300 mm.) MIN.
C MAX.
E
MAX.